CIBOLA COUNTY TREASURER
Statement Of Taxes Due

Account Number RO6880
Assessed To

Parcel 2092043175420

Legal Description
Subd: DAVIDS ROCK Lot: 1 =1030 AC 00

Situs Address
0

Year Tax

Interest Fees Payments Balance

Tax Charge

2019 $145.96
2018 $145.42
2017 $147.62
2016 $138.98
2015 $136.80
2014 $138.50
2013 $131.32
2012 $116.86
2011 $123.52
2010 $113.32

$0.73 $5.00 (5151.69) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 (8145.42) 50.00
$0.74 $5.00 (5153.36) $0.00
$4.17 $5.00 (5148.15) 50.00
$8.90 $10.00 ($155.70) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 (5138.50) 50.00
$4.60 $10.00 (5145.92) $0.00
$18.12 $10.00 (5144.98) 50.00
$0.00 $0.00 (8123.52) $0.00
$3.97 $10.00 ($127.29) 50.00

Total Tax Charge

50.00

Grand Total Due as of 03/29/2020

$0.00

Tax Billed at 2019 Rates for Tax Area 10N - 10N

Authority

N_STATE _DEBT SERVICE
N_COUNTY_OPERATIONAL
N_SCH_DIST_OPERATIONAL
N_SCH_DIST_DEBT SERVICE
N_SCH_DIST_CAP_IMPROV
N_GRANTS_BR_COLLEGE
N_NMSUDEBTLEVY
N_CIBOLA_GENERAL_HOSPITAL
SCH_DIST_ED TECH_DEBT_SVC

Mill Levy
1.3600000
11.8500000
0.5000000
8.8150000
2.0000000
1.0000000
1.7000000
42500000
0.9470000

Amount
$6.12
$53.35
$2.25
$39.68
$9.00
$4.50
$7.65
$19.13
$4.26

Taxes Balled 2019

32.4220000

$145.96




