CIBOLA COUNTY TREASURER

Statement Of Taxes Due

Account Number R06880 Assessed To Parcel 2092043175420

Legal Description Subd: DAVIDS ROCK Lot:	: 1 =10.30 AC 0 0		Situs Address			
Year	Tax	Interest	Fees	Payments	Balance	
Tax Charge		340.000,000,000				
2019	\$145.96	\$0.73	\$5.00	(\$151.69)	\$0.00	
2018	\$145.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$145.42)	\$0.00	
2017	\$147.62	\$0.74	\$5.00	(\$153.36)	\$0.00	
2016	\$138.98	\$4.17	\$5.00	(\$148.15)	\$0.00	
2015	\$136.80	\$8.90	\$10.00	(\$155.70)	\$0.00	
2014	\$138.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$138.50)	\$0.00	
2013	\$131.32	\$4.60	\$10.00	(\$145.92)	\$0.00	
2012	\$116.86	\$18.12	\$10.00	(\$144.98)	\$0.00	
2011	\$123.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$123.52)	\$0.00	
2010	\$113.32	\$3.97	\$10.00	(\$127.29)	\$0.00	
Total Tax Charge	100				\$0.00	
Grand Total Due as of 03/29/2	2020				\$0.00	

Tax Billed	at 2019	Rates	for Tax	Area	10N -	10N

Authority	Mill Levy	Amount
N_STATE_DEBT_SERVICE	1.3600000	\$6.12
N_COUNTY_OPERATIONAL	11.8500000	\$53.35
N_SCH_DIST_OPERATIONAL	0.5000000	\$2.25
N_SCH_DIST_DEBT_SERVICE	8.8150000	\$39.68
N_SCH_DIST_CAP_IMPROV	2.0000000	\$9.00
N_GRANTS_BR_COLLEGE	1.0000000	\$4.50
N_ NMSU DEBT LEVY	1.7000000	\$7.65
N_CIBOLA_GENERAL_HOSPITAL	4.2500000	\$19.13
SCH_DIST_ED_TECH_DEBT_SVC	0.9470000	\$4.26
Taxes Billed 2019	32.4220000	\$145.96